MTS Series

Miniature Toggle Switches

DPDT 6P

MTS-202-F1
MTS-212-F1
MTS-203-F1
MTS-213-F1
MTS-223-F1

ON-ON
ON-(ON)
ON-OFF-ON
ON-OFF-(ON)
(ON)-OFF-(ON)

(METAL FLAT LEVER)

SPDT 3P

KNX-1-D1  on-oN
KNX-103-D1 oN-OFF-ON
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DPDT 6P

KNX-2-D1 on-oN
KNX-203-D1  ON-OFF-ON
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STM-101

ON-OFF

SPDT 3P

STM-102
STM-112
STM-103
STM-113
STM-123

ON-ON
ON-(ON)
ON-OFF-ON
ON-OFF-(ON)
(ON)-OFF-(ON)

DPDT 6P

:
4
5
3

STM-202
STM-212
STM-203
STM-213
STM-223

ON-ON
ON-(ON)
ON-OFF-ON
ON-OFF-(ON)
(ON)-OFF-(ON)

E

SPDT 6P

MTS-102-L1 onN-ON
MTS-103-L1  ON-OFF-ON




